Component Amount (₹)

Basic 21500

HRA 10750

Medical Allowance 5375

Additional Benefits 5375

Insurance 0

Gross Salary 43000

Deductions

Component Amount (₹)

Professional Tax 200

PF 0

Advance & Loans 0

TDS 0

Total Deductions 200

Net Salary: ₹ 42800

Salary in Words: Forty Two Thousand Eight Hundred Only

This is a system-generated payslip and does not require a signature.